9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

TUE

Oct 11 - 29, 2023 schedule

Studio is closed on Oct 4 - 9, 2023

More classes will be avaliable in November

WED

4:00 - 5:00pm

5:30 - 7:00pm

THUR

Level 3 or 4

class will be

avaliable in
Nov

FRI

Level 3 or 4

class will be

avaliable in
Nov

SAT

10:00 - 11:00am

12:00 - 1:30pm

Sept theme: Snacks

2:00 - 3:30pm

4:00 - 6:00pm

SUN

Open House
Event on Oct
29 (Sun)

Details will be released
soon

Sunday classes will be
avaliable in Nov

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM




Oct 2023 Class Schedule

Booking & Cancellation needs at least 24 hours notice prior to class to avoid penalty!!

b

P
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” Sketch class

Forlevel 2 & 3

Sat 12:00 - 1:30pm
Sept theme: Harry Potter

Level 4 class & Sunday classes will resume in Nov

Studio is closed on Oct 4 to Oct 9, 2023

Oct 11 - 15, 2023

Oct 11 (Wed) 4:00 - 5:00pm
Oct 14 (Sat) 10:00 - 11:00am

Oct 11 (Wed) 5:30 - 7:00pm
Oct 14 (Sat) 2:00 - 3:30pm

B FEHEETEE
I e e v e
ﬁ B el

Sketch

Level 2 & 3 students can
use their credit to book

*reference picture

Harry Potter - Hufflepuff
Oct 14 (Sat) 12:00 - 1:30pm

Oct 18 (Wed) 4:00 - 5:00pm
Oct 21 (Sat) 10:00 - 11:00am

Oct 18 (Wed) 5:30 - 7:00pm
Oct 21 (Sat) 2:00 - 3:30pm

Sketch

Level 2 & 3 students can
use their credit to book

*reference picture

Harry Potter - Ravenclaw
Oct 21 (Sat) 12:00 - 1:30pm

Oct 25 (Wed) 4:00 - 5:00pm
Oct 28 (Sat) 10:00 - 11:00am

info@pencilstudio.ca

Oct 25 (Wed) 5:30 - 7:00pm
Oct 28 (Sat) 2:00 - 3:30pm

(Foncile

Oct 28 (Sat) 4:00 - 6:00pm

Sketch

Level 2 & 3 students can
use their credit to book

*reference picture

Harry Potter - Gryflindor
Oct 28 (Sat) 12:00 - 1:30pm

274 Copper Creek Dr. Markham




