Oct 11 - 29 , 2023 schedule

Studio is closed on Oct 4 - 9, 2023

More classes will be avaliable in November

	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN	
9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM					Level 1 10:00 - 11:00am	Open House Event on Oct 29 (Sun)	9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM
11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM					Sketch	Details will be released soon	11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM
12:30 PM 1:00 PM			Level 3 or 4 class will be avaliable in Nov	Level 3 or 4 class will be avaliable in Nov	12:00 - 1:30pm Sept theme: Snacks	Sunday classes will be avaliable in Nov	12:30 PM 1:00 PM
1:30 PM 2:00 PM					Level 2		1:30 PM 2:00 PM
2:30 PM					2:00 - 3:30pm		2:30 PM
3:00 PM							3:00 PM
3:30 PM 4:00 PM		Lovel 1			Lovel 2		3:30 PM 4:00 PM
4:30 PM		Level 1 4:00 - 5:00pm			Level 3 4:00 - 6:00pm		4:30 PM
5:00 PM							5:00 PM
5:30 PM 6:00 PM		Level 2 5:30 - 7:00pm					5:30 PM 6:00 PM
6:30 PM							6:30 PM
7:00 PM							7:00 PM

Oct 2023 Class Schedule

Booking & Cancellation needs at least 24 hours notice prior to class to avoid penalty!!



For level 2 & 3

Sketch class

Sat 12:00 - 1:30pm

Sept theme: Harry Potter

Level 4 class & Sunday classes will resume in Nov

Studio is closed on Oct 4 to Oct 9, 2023

Oct 11 – 15, 2023

Level 1



Oct 11 (Wed) 4:00 - 5:00pm Oct 14 (Sat) 10:00 - 11:00am

evel 2



Oct 11 (Wed) 5:30 - 7:00pm Oct 14 (Sat) 2:00 - 3:30pm

Level 3



Oct 14 (Sat) 4:00 - 6:00pm

Sketch

Level 2 & 3 students can use their credit to book



*reference picture

Harry Potter - Hufflepuff Oct 14 (Sat) 12:00 - 1:30pm

Oct 18 - 22, 2023

Level 1



Oct 18 (Wed) 4:00 - 5:00pm Oct 21 (Sat) 10:00 - 11:00am

Level 2



Oct 18 (Wed) 5:30 - 7:00pm Oct 21 (Sat) 2:00 - 3:30pm

Level 3



Oct 21 (Sat) 4:00 - 6:00pm

Sketch

Level 2 & 3 students can use their credit to book



*reference picture

Harry Potter - Ravenclaw Oct 21 (Sat) 12:00 - 1:30pm

Oct 25 - 29, 2023

Level 1



Oct 25 (Wed) 4:00 - 5:00pm Oct 28 (Sat) 10:00 - 11:00am

Level 2



Oct 25 (Wed) 5:30 - 7:00pm Oct 28 (Sat) 2:00 - 3:30pm

Level 3



Oct 28 (Sat) 4:00 - 6:00pm

Sketch

Level 2 & 3 students can use their credit to book



*reference picture

Harry Potter - Gryflindor Oct 28 (Sat) 12:00 - 1:30pm

